
Auburn Water Works Board 
Utility Bill Printing & Mailing Services Thursday, 

December 5, 2019 ~ 2:00PM
RFP Responses 

 
Cathedral Corporation 
Florida Location 
6851 TPC Drive 
Orlando, Fl  32822 
Tara Goldsmith, Regional Sales Associate 
tgoldsmith@cathedralcorporation.com  

Data Integrators 
1190 International Parkway 
Fredericksburg, VA  22406 
Robert Denton 
bdenton@dataintegrators.com 

DNI Corp 
711 Spence Lane 
Nashville, TN  37217 
Bret Hulet 
bhulet@dnicorp.com 

TPSi 
5544 S 10th East Ave 
Tulsa, OK  74146 
Roger Albert, Senior Account Executive 
ralbert@tpsitulsa.com  

Variverge 
920 SW 9th Ave 
Amarillo, TX  79101 
McKenzie Parker, Sales & Marking 
mckenziep@variverge.com  

Dataprose 
1122 W Bethel Road 
Coppell, TX  75019 
William Murray, CEO 
bmurray@datprose.com 

TouchPoint 
3932 Miller Road 
Newtown Square, PA  19073 
Jim Gill, President 
sales@touchpoint-cc.com  

HC3 (High Cotton USA) 
2461 1st Ave South 
Irondale, AL  35210 
Thomas McGahey, CEO 

Peregrine Services 
504 N 17th St 
Monroe, LA  71201 
Tom Stith, Sales Manager 
tstith@peregrinesolutions.com 

ENCO Utility Services Florida, LLC 
8141 E Kaiser Blvd, Suite 212 
Anaheim, CA  92808 
Ruby Irigoyen, VP Customer Services 
irigoyen@encous.com  

AutoMail 
3401 One  Place 
Jonesboro, AR  72404 
Dustin Kellums, Account Manager 
dkellums@goautomail.com  

SouthData 
201 Technology Lane 
Mount Airy, NC  27030 
Lora Southard, Vice President of Sales 
Lhsouthard@southdata.com  

Infosend 
4240 E La Palma Ave 
Anaheim, CA  92807 
Kelly Law, Territory Sales Manager 
Kelly.l@infosend.com  

Pinnacle Data Systems 
350 Automation Way 
Birmingham, AL  35210 
Bonnie Curry, Sales Executive 
Bonnie.curry@pinncaledatasystems.com 
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